1 CONSISTENT CABINET 84733099 2.00 731.36 1,462.71 18 1,726.00

Sr Name HSN Code Qty Rate Total IGST % G.Total

Total : 2.00 1,462.71 1,726.00

Name :

add :
:

:

One Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Six Only

:

IGST % 1462.71 18 263.29

Net Total :1,726.00

Date :25/01/2025

:1356Invoice No:Vat

GSTN Invoice

Name :CONSISTENT INFOSYSYTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED

Address :OFFICE NO. 1/C,GROUND FLOOR,PLOT NO.1/3, AMBAWALA BUILDING

:MUMBAI,TARA TEMPLE LANE, GRANT ROAD